Schedule:

Date
Wed 7/8/2015
Wed 7/8/2015

Mon 7/13/2015
Maon 7/1372015

Wed 7/15/2015
Wed 7152015

Mon 7/20/2015
Mon 7/20/2015

Wed 7/22/2015
Wed 7/22/2015

Mon 7/27/2015
Mon 7/27/2015

Wed 7/292015
Wed 7/29/2015

Mon 8/3/2015
Mon B/3/2015

Wed 8/5/2015
Wed 8/5/2015

Mon 8/10/2015
Mon 81072015

Wed 8/12/2015

il

.

Time
6:00 PM
6:00 FM

G:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 FM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6.00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Home Team
Olivien
Federico
Bridgeman
Rudolph
Bridgeman
Homikel
Rudolph
Federico
Homikel
Olivien
Homikel
Rudolph
Federico
Homikel
Oliven
Fedenco
Bridgeman
Olivier
Bridgeman
Rudolph
Olivier

federice

Away Team
Homikel
Rudolph
Federico
Homikel
Olivieri
Federico
Bridgeman
Olivieri
Bridgeman
Rudolph
Oliven
Fedenco
Bridgeman
Rudolph

Bridgeman
Homikel

Rudolph
Federico

Homikel
Olivieri

Homikel

Rodiloh

Location
Location 1 FAST
Location 2 A=£7TH

Location 1
Location 2

Location 2
Location 1

Location 1
Location 2
Location 2
Location 1

Location 2
Location 1
Location 2
Location 1
Lecation 1
Location 2
Location 2
Location 1
Location 1
Location 2

sy,




